
Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 12 2 6 4 12

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 4 4 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 11

Murru Andrea (10/710) 4 10 2 6 2 1 2 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 0 0 4 11 2 2 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 2 6

Olivi Cristiano (10/1119) 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 9 2 5 4 8

Cardinali Stefano (10/1118) 0 0 2 6 4 8 2 6 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 32 93 2,91

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 34 73 2,15

Murru Andrea 10/710 26 55 2,12

Volpini Michael 10/1120 22 54 2,45

Olivi Cristiano 10/1119 28 41 1,46

Cardinali Stefano 10/1118 18 40 2,22

Bull Brother's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 3 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0

Perella Federico (10/288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 6

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 1 0

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 4 1 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 36 42 1,17

Grassini Stefano 10/257 26 39 1,50

Perella Federico 10/288 11 24 2,18

Marchesi Marco 10/286 23 24 1,04

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 24 24 1,00

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 12 18 1,50

Grassini Francesca 10/197 16 15 0,94

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 12 5 0,42

Freccette Tricolore PG

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 2 0 2 3 4 9 4 9 4 4 0 0

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 3

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2

Modesti Simone (10/269) 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 1 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 0

Schussele Patrick (10/542) 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0

Figus Samuele (10/273) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 28 45 1,61

Barbarella Dani 10/319 26 40 1,54

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 28 39 1,39

Modesti Simone 10/269 28 37 1,32

Schussele Patrick 10/542 14 25 1,79

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 14 20 1,43

Figus Samuele 10/273 14 17 1,21

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 8 12 1,50

New Day New Start

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5

Trovati Elisa (10/313) 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 6

Boeri Federica (10/1097) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 2

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 2 1 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 0 0 0

Candelori Sarah (10/1098) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 36 52 1,44

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 30 32 1,07

Trovati Elisa 10/313 34 30 0,88

Boeri Federica 10/1097 32 25 0,78

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 22 15 0,68

Candelori Sarah 10/1098 6 1 0,17



Ritardart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4

Polverini Manuel (10/205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5

Todini Luca (10/338) 4 9 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Doddi Leonardo (10/549) 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Batini Loris (10/926) 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscarini Marcello (10/550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 6 0 0

Novelli Valerio (10/303) 4 0 2 3 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 2

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3

Palasano Roberto Andrea (10/1000) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carloni Mattia (10/1001) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polverini Patrick 10/302 32 56 1,75

Polverini Manuel 10/205 22 34 1,55

Todini Luca 10/338 18 32 1,78

Doddi Leonardo 10/549 16 29 1,81

Batini Loris 10/926 14 28 2,00

Biscarini Marcello 10/550 16 18 1,12

Novelli Valerio 10/303 24 17 0,71

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 10 10 1,00

Palasano Roberto Andrea 10/1000 2 3 1,50

Carloni Mattia 10/1001 2 2 1,00

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 6 2 3 4 10 4 9

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 4 1 2 6 4 12 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 10 4 8 2 0 4 9

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 12 0 0

Alessandrelli Lucia (10/176) 0 0 4 5 4 10 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 7

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Campone Marco (10/838) 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 6 2 3 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 38 64 1,68

Baiocco Piero 10/209 34 63 1,85

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 20 45 2,25

Alessandrelli Lucia 10/176 22 36 1,64

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 24 35 1,46

Campone Marco 10/838 22 31 1,41


